s
ta
r
l
a
ERGhospitality
dimensions
Starla with Game Top Starla Café Table

• 	All tables are bubble packed, cartoned and wood crated to assure
safe delivery.
 OPTIONS
•	Polished Chrome Base – Add $68 list for each 17" base, $140 list
for each 22" base, $230 for each 28" base
•	Two-Tone Base – Code: 2TB  Add $110 list per table (for table
column and footing in 2 different colors)
• Painted Footring for Hi-Boy: Add $110 each to table list price
• Polished Chrome Footring for Hi-Boy: Add $130 list each
•	Game Top – Code: GT 36" Game Top add $295 to table price
142 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory - For Shipping See Page 6
starla | CAFE | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HSRL2448 24x48 Sq. 98 2-17" 878 903 979 1080 1321 1384 1510 2701 3731 1803 2518 3394
HSRL2460 24x60 Sq. 107 2-17" 907 935 1020 1132 1400 1471 1612 2831 3880 1832 2548 3428
HSRL3048 30x48 Sq. 141 2-22" 1023 1051 1135 1247 1512 1582 1722 3117 4328 2067 2914 3949
HSRL3060 30x60 Sq. 152 2-22" 1072 1104 1203 1334 1646 1728 1892 3335 4579 2115 2965 4005
STARLA | CAFE
CAST ROUND BASE
ROUND
starla | CAFE | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HSRL24D 24" Dia. 43 17" 434 449 495 556 700 738 815 1389 1878 1015 1346 1762
HSRL30D 30" Dia. 65 22" 523 543 604 685 878 928 1303 1712 2288 1142 1519 1990
HSRL36D 36" Dia. 75 22" 627 652 729 830 1072 1136 1263 2076 2760 1299 1737 2283
HSRL42D 42" Dia. 120 28" 836 867 957 1079 1367 1442 1594 2697 3634 1669 2286 3047
HSRL48D 48" Dia. 129 28" 900 936 1046 1193 1541 1633 1816 2982 3963 1733 2352 3121
SQUARE
starla | CAFE | SQUARE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HSRL24S 24" Sq. 54 17" 438 454 501 564 713 753 831 1410 1902 1019 1351 1767
HSRL2430S 24x30 Sq. 59 17" 457 475 528 599 767 811 899 1497 2002 1038 1371 1789
HSRL30S 30" Sq. 81 22" 523 544 604 686 878 929 1031 1714 2292 1144 1521 1994
HSRL36S 36" Sq. 94 22" 628 653 729 831 1073 1137 1264 2078 2763 1301 1739 2286
HSRL42S 42" Sq. 150 28" 855 887 983 1112 1418 1498 1659 2780 3730 1688 2305 3069
starla | HI-BOY
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP LAMINATE TOP RESIN EDGE
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9 GRP10 GRP11 GRP12
HSRLH24D 24" Dia. 48 22" 599 615 660 721 866 904 981 1803 2521 1346 1860 2493
HSRLH30D 30" Dia. 69 22" 654 674 735 816 1009 1060 1161 2041 2799 1405 1927 2571
HSRLH36D 36" Dia. 82 28" 905 930 1007 1108 1350 1414 1541 2771 3837 1855 2599 3509
ROUND
RECTANGLE
Note: When optional base finish is required, please multiply upcharge by 2 for tables supported with an extra base.